https:/firststudentcalgary.busstatus.ca

First F» Student Route: 3401 ALMADINA

Phone: 403-531-3900 Effective Date: 23-Aug-19
Late Bus Notification App Comments: MTV Campus: 2031 Sable Dr. SE

Ogden Campus: 1919 76™ Ave, SE

O©Ooo~NOOOThA~, WNPRP

=
o

OO ~NOOOTA~, WNPEP

[
o

@ means through the intersection

7:02 AM 128 Ave W/B @ Redstone Blvd NE

7:05 AM  Skyview Ranch Rd S/B @ 128 Ave NE ( CT Stop)

7:08 AM Skyview Ranch Way S/B @ Skyview Springs Gdn NE ( CT Stop, South Arm)
7:12 AM  Skyview Shores Man N/B @ Skyview Shores Gdn NE

7:15 AM Cityscape Gate N/B @ Cityscape Dr NE ( CT Stop)

7:19 AM  Skyview Ranch Ave E/B @ Skyview Ranch Blvd NE

7:22 AM Cornerstone St N/B @ Cornerstone Ave NE

7:24 AM Cornerstone St N/B before 128 Ave NE

7:55 AM SCHOOL (ALM-MTVIEW): Holly Dr N/B @ Cottonwood Cres SE
8:15 AM SCHOOL (ALM-OGDEN): 76 Ave E/B before 20a St SE

DO NOT DROP @ MT VIEW BEFORE 7:50 AM

| REPORT TO OGDEN CAMPUS @ 2:50PM |

3:00 PM SCHOOL (ALM-OGDEN): 76 Ave E/B before 20a St SE
3:15PM SCHOOL (ALM-MTVIEW): Holly Dr N/B @ Cottonwood Cres SE
3:50 PM  Skyview Ranch Rd S/B @ 128 Ave NE ( CT Stop)

3:53 PM Skyview Ranch Way S/B before Skyview Springs Garden NE
3:55 PM  Skyview Shores Man N/B before Skyview Ranch Dr NE

4:03 PM Cityscape Gate N/B @ Cityscape Dr NE ( CT Stop)

4:08 PM  Skyview Ranch Ave E/B @ Skyview Ranch Blvd NE

4:10 PM Cornerstone St N/B @ Cornerstone Ave NE

4:12 PM Cornerstone St N/B before 128 Ave NE

4:15 PM 128 Ave W/B @ Redstone Blvd NE

PM STOP TIMES ARE APROXIMATE AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE DAILY



https://firststudentcalgary.busstatus.ca/
https://firststudentcalgary.busstatus.ca/
https://firststudentcalgary.busstatus.ca/
https://firststudentcalgary.busstatus.ca/
https://firststudentcalgary.busstatus.ca/
https://firststudentcalgary.busstatus.ca/

